
SHUBH VIVAH MUHURAT
Complete Hindu Marriage Calendar 2026

Verified by Senior Vedic Pandits based on Drik Panchang.
*Exact Lagna (ascendant) timings vary by city. Horoscope consultation recommended prior to booking.

January 2026

Date Day Nakshatra

Jan 14 Wednesday Anuradha

Jan 23 Friday Uttara Bhadrapada

Jan 25 Sunday Revati

Jan 28 Wednesday Rohini

February 2026 (Peak)

Date Day Nakshatra

Feb 5 Thursday Uttara Phalguni

Feb 6 Friday Hasta

Feb 8 Sunday Swati

Feb 10 Tuesday Anuradha

Feb 12 Thursday Mula

Feb 14 Saturday Uttara Ashadha

Feb 19 Thursday Uttara Bhadrapada

Feb 20 Friday Uttara Bhadrapada

Feb 21 Saturday Revati

Feb 24 Tuesday Rohini

Feb 25 Wednesday Mrigashira

Feb 26 Thursday Mrigashira

March 2026

Date Day Nakshatra

Mar 1 Sunday Magha

Mar 3 Tuesday Purva Phalguni

Mar 4 Wednesday Uttara Phalguni

Mar 7 Saturday Swati

Mar 8 Sunday Swati

Mar 9 Monday Anuradha

Mar 11 Wednesday Mula

Mar 12 Thursday Mula

April 2026

Date Day Nakshatra

Apr 15 Wednesday Uttara Bhadrapada

Apr 20 Monday Rohini

Apr 21 Tuesday Mrigashira

Apr 25 Saturday Magha

Apr 26 Sunday Magha

Apr 27 Monday Uttara Phalguni

Apr 28 Tuesday Uttara Phalguni

Apr 29 Wednesday Hasta
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May 2026 (Peak Season)

Date Day Nakshatra

May 1 Friday Swati

May 3 Sunday Anuradha

May 5 Tuesday Mula

May 6 Wednesday Mula

May 7 Thursday Uttara Ashadha

May 8 Friday Uttara Ashadha

May 13 Wednesday Uttara Bhadrapada

May 14 Thursday Revati

June 2026

Date Day Nakshatra

Jun 21 Sunday Uttara Phalguni

Jun 22 Monday Uttara Phalguni

Jun 23 Tuesday Hasta

Jun 24 Wednesday Chitra

Jun 25 Thursday Swati

Jun 26 Friday Swati

Jun 27 Saturday Anuradha

Jun 29 Monday Mula

July 2026

Date Day Nakshatra

Jul 1 Wednesday Uttara Ashadha

Jul 6 Monday Uttara Bhadrapada

Jul 7 Tuesday Uttara Bhadrapada

Jul 11 Saturday Rohini

🚫  Chaturmas Break
No auspicious dates in August, September, & October

due to Lord Vishnu's Yog Nidra.

November 2026

Date Day Nakshatra

Nov 21 Saturday Revati

Nov 24 Tuesday Rohini

Nov 25 Wednesday Rohini

Nov 26 Thursday Mrigashira

December 2026

Date Day Nakshatra

Dec 2 Wednesday Uttara Phalguni

Dec 3 Thursday Hasta

Dec 4 Friday Chitra

Dec 5 Saturday Swati

Dec 6 Sunday Swati

Dec 11 Friday Mula

Dec 12 Saturday Uttara Ashadha
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